## OTHERS JF TECHNOLOGY BERHAD ("JF TECH" OR "COMPANY") - JF TECH SET TO BE THE WORLD'S ONE-STOP SHOP FOR TEST CONTACTING SOLUTIONS THROUGH PARTNERSHIP WITH ISC CO., LTD. OF KOREA THE LEADING GLOBAL TEST SOLUTION PROVIDER

## JF TECHNOLOGY BERHAD

Туре	Announcement
Subject	OTHERS
Description	JF TECHNOLOGY BERHAD ("JF TECH" OR "COMPANY") - JF TECH SET TO BE THE WORLD'S ONE-STOP SHOP FOR TEST CONTACTING SOLUTIONS THROUGH PARTNERSHIP WITH ISC CO., LTD. OF KOREA THE LEADING GLOBAL TEST SOLUTION PROVIDER

The Company has made a press statement on "JF TECH SET TO BE THE WORLD'S ONE-STOP SHOP FOR TEST CONTACTING SOLUTIONS THROUGH PARTNERSHIP WITH ISC CO., LTD. OF KOREA THE LEADING GLOBAL TEST SOLUTION PROVIDER" as attached.

This announcement is dated 11 August 2021.

Please refer attachment below.

## **Attachments**



Press Statement.pdf 151.1 kB

Announcement Info	
Company Name	JF TECHNOLOGY BERHAD
Stock Name	JFTECH
Date Announced	11 Aug 2021
Category	General Announcement for PLC
Reference Number	GA1-08082021-00001